LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice Number

Invoice Date

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Hayley Locking

hayleylocking81l@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty
1

12

12
20

22

Service

Cake and fresh flowers

Spiced ginger cake with lemon
buttercream

Lemon cake with lemon curd and lemon
buttercream

Cupcakes

Vanilla with raspberry and white chocolate
- white or Home Kit colours

Chocolate with raspberry coulis and
chocolate-raspberry buttercream
decorated in pink

Gluten free cupcakes
Lemon with lemon curd and lemon
buttercream

Brownies

Doughnuts
pink-strawberry glaze
jam filled and sugared

Cookies
Chocolate chip
Oat & Raisin

Bride/Groom temari

Banana and toffee cake with salted
caramel buttercream - West Ham Home
Kit

Lemon cake with lemon curd and lemon
buttercream - West Ham Away Kit

Total Due

Rate/Price

€185.00

€3.95

€4.50

€2.75
€2.50

€2.50

€17.50

Sub Total

Tax

Invoice
INV-LIC6342

5th June 2023
€0.00

Sub Total
€185.00

€47.40

€9.00

€33.00
€50.00

€55.00

€35.00

€414.40
€19.73
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LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

Invoice
Paid -€414.40
Total Due €0.00
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