## Invoice

## From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101
8574 Kissonerga
Cyprus
hello@love-island-cakes.com

Total Due	€0.00
Invoice Date	5th June 2023
Invoice Number	INV-LIC6342

## **To:**Hayley Locking hayleylocking81@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Cake and fresh flowers Spiced ginger cake with lemon buttercream Lemon cake with lemon curd and lemon buttercream	€185.00	€185.00
12	Cupcakes Vanilla with raspberry and white chocolate - white or Home Kit colours Chocolate with raspberry coulis and chocolate-raspberry buttercream decorated in pink	€3.95	€47.40
2	Gluten free cupcakes Lemon with lemon curd and lemon buttercream	€4.50	€9.00
12	Brownies	€2.75	€33.00
20	Doughnuts pink-strawberry glaze jam filled and sugared	€2.50	€50.00
22	Cookies Chocolate chip Oat & Raisin	€2.50	€55.00
2	Bride/Groom temari Banana and toffee cake with salted caramel buttercream - West Ham Home Kit Lemon cake with lemon curd and lemon buttercream - West Ham Away Kit	€17.50	€35.00

Sub Total	€414.40
Tax	€19.73

LOVE ISLAND CAKES

Invoice

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€414.40

